
  

9th February 2018 

Sports Day Dates 

Please see “Dates for your Diary” on the reverse of this bulletin for a reminder of Sports Day 

dates. 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

WEEKLY BULLETIN 
 18th May 2018 

Monday Morning Mass  

Primary 6 children will attend 10.00am Mass 

in All Saints Church on Monday morning. As 

the boys and girls will be walking to the 

church they will require a coat and suitable 

footwear. 

 

Remaining Class Assemblies This Term 

Mr. McAtamney’s Class – Friday 1st June 

Mrs. Maguire’s Class – Friday 8th June  

 

Certificate winners from assembly last week 

Mrs. McAuley’s Class Assembly 



 

 

 

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

  

    

 

  

 

  

  

  

 

 

 

9th February 2018 

9th February 2018 

WEEKLY BULLETIN 
18th May 2018 

Dates for your Diary  

Tues 22nd May – P6 Ulster Museum trip 

Tues 22nd May – P7 Confirmation @ 

12.00noon 

Wed 23rd May – P3 Folk & Transport 

Museum trip  

– P7 Woodhall Residential trip  

Wed 23rd May – P 2 Ready to Learn End of 

Year Assembly @ 9.15pm 

Mon 28th May – Exceptional Closure – 

Children off school 

Tues 29th May – Sports Day 1 (weather 

permitting) 

Wed 30th May – Sports Day 2 (if weather 

previously poor)  

Thurs 31st May – Sports Day 3 (as above) 

Sun 3rd June – P4 Do This In Memory Mass 

@ 10.00am & Cemetery Sunday Procession  

Mon 4th June – P1-4 Sports Day 

Presentation @ 9.30am 

P7 Leavers’ Retreat in Parish 

Centre  

Tues 5th June – 1st P1 Induction Day @ 

1.30pm. Current P1 pupils home at 12.45pm 

P7 - “What’s Inside Relationship 

Programme” @ 9.30am  

P4 classes visit Ballykeel PS  

Wed 6th June – 2nd P1 Induction Day @ 

1.30pm. Current P1 pupils home at 12.45pm 

Thurs 7th June – P4 Waterfoot trip with 

Ballykeel PS 

Fri 8th June P7 (Mrs. Maguire’s) Assembly @ 

9.15am  

P2 Ready to Learn finishes today  

Wed 13th June – 10th Anniversary Mass @ 

7.00pm in All Saints Church  

Thurs 14th June – P1-2 Cinema/ Pyjama 

Night @ 6.00pm 

Fri 15th June – Anniversary Celebration Day/ 

Disco/ Fun Day 

Mon 18th June – P7 St. Patrick’s College 

Induction Day  

Tues 19th June – P6/7 Pupil go to Ballykeel 

PS Show 

Wed 20th June – P7 Leavers’ Mass @ 

6.00pm followed by supper  

Thurs 21st June – P7 Leavers’ / P4-7 Sports 

Day Presentation Assembly @ 1.30pm   

Fri 22nd June – Reports home today  

Tues 26th June – pupils spend morning with 

new teachers  

Fri 29th June – School finishes @ 12.00noon  

 

 

Woodhall 

Fun! 

Trip Down 

Memory 

Lane 


